
Music Calendar - Lent 2024
Monday 15 January

Wednesday 17 January

Friday 19 January

Sunday 21 January

Tuesday 23 January

10.30-8pm

6-8pm

9.30-12.30

6pm

ABRSM INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC EXAM DEADLINE

GCSE Music Trip to ‘Wicked’

FLUTE MASTERCLASS with IAN MULLIN - Charles Maude Room

BIG BAND REHEARSAL MORNING - Charles Maude Room

SOLO SINGERS’ RECITAL - Charles Maude Room

Wednesday 24 January 1.10 - 4.00pm CHAMBER MUSIC WORKSHOPS - A102, A103, A104, MP12, ATF

Thursday 25 January

Monday 29 January

6.00pm

All Day

SOLO CONCERT PLATFORM No. 3 - Charles Maude Room

MAKE A NOISE PREP SCHOOL MUSIC DAY - Amey Theatre, Music Department

Tuesday 30 January Afternoon PRO CORDA CHAMBER COMPETITION - SHSK, Qualifiers Round

Wednesday 31 January All day MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS - A104

Sunday 4 February

Wednesday 7 February

2.30 - 7pm

1.15 - 8pm

JOINT CHAMBER CHOIR WORKSHOP AND EVENSONG - Somerville College, Oxford

CHAPEL CHOIR EVENSONG - Salisbury Cathedral

Wednesday 7 February

Thursday 8 February

4 - 8pm

6pm

ROCK CONCERT AUDITIONS - Ingham Room

CELLO MASTERCLASS with ROBERT MAX - Charles Maude Room

Wednesday 21 February 5-7pm GRADE 5 THEORY EXAM - A214 (TBC)

Thursday 22 February 6pm SOLO CONCERT PLATFORM No. 4 - Ingham Room

Friday 23 February TBC PRO CORDA CHAMBER COMPETITION - Semi-finals, SHSK

Monday 26 February 4–8pm MARK STONE VOCAL MASTERCLASS AND RECITAL - Amey Theatre

Tuesday 27 February 6pm ANNUAL CHAMBER MUSIC EVENING - Amey Theatre

Saturday 2 March

Saturday 2 March

10 - 5pm

7pm

CABARET REHEARSALS - Pavilion

CABARET - Pavilion

Tuesday 5 March 1.15-2pm ORGAN RECITAL - Chapel

Wednesday 6 March

Friday 8 March

4 - 6pm
7 - 10pm

4 - 9pm

ROCK CONCERT SOUND CHECKS - Amey Theatre
ROCK CONCERT - Amey Theatre

MUSIC SCHOLARS’ RECITAL - St. Giles Church, Great Coxwell

Monday 11 March 6.30pm MOCK A LEVEL RECITALS - A103 or A101

Tuesday 12 March 9-3.30pm TRINITY ROCK & POP DRUM KIT EXAMS - A102 Ingham Room

Wednesday 13 March 7pm SCHOOL CHOIRS EVENING - St Michael’s Church, Abingdon

Friday 15 March 6.00pm INTERMEDIATE INSTRUMENTAL SOLO COMPETITION - Charles Maude Room,
Adjudicator: TBC



Sunday 17 March (TBC) PRO CORDA CHAMBER COMPETITION FINALS CONCERT (TBC)

Monday 18 March W/b ASSOCIATED BOARD - Requested Week of examinations, A101

Monday 18 March 4-5.15pm HOUSE ENSEMBLES CONCERT - Amey Theatre

Tuesday 19 March All day A LEVEL RECITAL RECORDINGS - A103

Tuesday 19 March

Wednesday 20 March

2-5pm

All Day

FOUNDATION SERVICE WITH PREP SCHOOL - Chapel

GCSE RECORDINGS

Wednesday 20 March TBC TVYO CONCERT - Amey Theatre

Thursday 21 March 7pm SPRING CONCERT - Amey Theatre, Tickets: Adults £6, Students £4, Family tickets £16
(TBC)

Friday 22 March 11.30am COMMEMORATION SERVICE - St Helen’s Church, Chapel Choir

LUNCHTIME INFORMAL CONCERTS every Friday at 1.10pm: January 12, 19, 26, February 2, 9, 23, March 1, 8, 15

LUNCHTIME INFORMAL CONCERTS - Tuesdays after half term at 1.15: February 20, 27, March 5, 12, 19

16.01.24


